look inside
dtc range
2025
2
table of contents
quality hardware
     is not just for
   the elite.

Close: Soft-close drawer system
Adjustment (Up/Down): ± 2 mm
Adjustment (Left/Right): ± 1.5 mm
Adjustment (Tilt): - 4 mm
Ease-of-use: Easy slide in and click back brackets
No gallery rail: Thin line 13mm profile looks modern and
saves drawer space
Option: Push-to-open available
specifications:
7
*Synchronisation Rod (B0FH02) is needed for drawers with width of 600mm or wider for Push-to-Open mechanism to work.
Not applicable for 300mm drawer kits.
options
standard drawer matt black finish
Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
300mm HB013004AXMB HB043004AXMB
350mm HB013504AXMB HB023504AXMB HB033504AXMB HB053504AXMB HB043504AXMB
400mm HB014004AXMB HB024004AXMB HB034004AXMB HB054004AXMB HB044004AXMB
450mm HB014504AXMB HB024504AXMB HB034504AXMB HB054504AXMB HB044504AXMB
500mm HB005004AXMB HB015004AXMB HB025004AXMB HB035004AXMB HB055004AXMB HB045004AXMB
550mm HB015504AXMB HB025504AXMB HB035504AXMB HB055504AXMB HB045504AXMB
standard drawer silk white finish
Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
300mm HB013004AX HB023004AX HB033004AX HB053004AX HB043004AX
350mm HB013504AX HB023504AX HB033504AX HB053504AX HB043504AX
400mm HB014004AX HB024004AX HB034004AX HB054004AX HB044004AX
450mm HB014504AX HB024504AX HB034504AX HB054504AX HB044504AX
500mm HB005004AX HB015004AX HB025004AX HB035004AX HB055004AX HB045004AX
550mm HB015504AX HB025504AX HB035504AX HB055504AX HB045504AX
600mm HB016004AX HB026004AX HB036004AX HB056004AX HB046004AX
standard drawer matt grey finish
Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
300mm
350mm
400mm HB014004AXMG HB024004AXMG HB034004AXMG HB054004AXMG
450mm HB014504AXMG HB024504AXMG HB034504AXMG HB054504AXMG
500mm HB015004AXMG HB025004AXMG HB035004AXMG HB055004AXMG
550mm
600mm
Nominal Length PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
300mm HB413004HX
350mm HB413504HX
400mm HB414004HX
450mm HB414504HX
500mm HB415004HX
550mm HB415504HX
600mm HB416004HX
Nominal Length Soft-close slides only
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm
500mm HB015005H-1
550mm HB015505H-1
600mm HB016005H-1
8
dragon pro accessories
inner drawer accessories:
front marking jigs & brackets:

Extention: Full extension synchronised drawer
Ease-of-use: Tool-free removal of drawer from the runner
Type: Double wall drawer
Adjustment (Up/Down): ± 2 mm
Adjustment (Left/Right): ± 1.5 mm
Option: Push to open available
specifications:
nominal
length
soft closing push-to-open runner only
profile medium high pot drawer
must add to
complete drawer
68mm 83mm 135mm 199mm
set A set A set B set D
270mm EE01270A
300mm EE01300A
350mm EE01350A Use Set B components Use Set D components EE0513504H
400mm EE01400A Use Set B components Use Set D components EE0514004H
450mm EE01450A Use Set B components Use Set D components EE0514504H
500mm EE005004A EE01500A EE01500BB EE01500DD EE0515004H
550mm EE01550A Use Set B components Use Set D components
11
accessories:
EE01041350
EE01041400

universal front brackets, ensuring compatibility and ease of installation across various setups.
Finish: White
Load capacity: 30kg
Close: Self-closing
Positions: Double stop positions
Adjustment: 2-D front panel adjustment
Up/down adjustment: ±2mm
Left/right adjustment: ±2mm
Benefit: Quiet drawer system
Optional: Soft close option available
specifications:
nominal
length
with pins without pins
86mm 118mm 150mm 214mm 86mm 118mm 150mm 214mm
250mm DTC86250WP DTC118250W
300mm DTC86300WP DTC118300W
350mm DTC86350WP DTC118350WP DTC150350WP DTC214350WP DTC86350W DTC118350W DTC150350W DTC214350W
400mm DTC86400WP DTC118400WP DTC150400WP DTC214400WP DTC86400W DTC118400W DTC150400W DTC214400W
450mm DTC86450WP DTC118450WP DTC150450WP DTC214450WP DTC86450W DTC118450W DTC150450W DTC214450W
500mm DTC86500WP DTC118500WP DTC150500WP DTC214500WP DTC118500W DTC118500W DTC150500W DTC214500W
550mm DTC86550WP DTC118550WP DTC150550W
15
accessories:
DTCRAIL35W
DTCRAIL40W

ball bearing s/m
High load carrying
capacity, soft closing,
easy removal from runner.
d-motion runners
Fully synchronized, soft
close runner with 1D
bracket.
specifications:
nominal
length
economy runners ball bearing d-motion
single extension full extension 7/8 extension
bottom mount bottom mount side mount bottom mount
- - - soft closing soft close
250mm DRECO250 DRBB250MMN
300mm DRECO300 DRBB300MMBM DRBB300MMN DRBB300SCSM
350mm DRECO350 DRBB350MMBM DRBB350MMN DRBB350SCSM
400mm DRECO400 DRBB400MMBM DRBB400MMN DRBB400SCSM DTCGG10C400
450mm DRECO450 DRBB450MMBM DRBB450MMN DRBB450SCSM DTCGG10C450
500mm DRECO500 DRBB500MMBM DRBB500MMN DRBB500SCSM DTCGG10C500
550mm DRBB550MMBM DRBB550MMN DRBB550SCSM
600mm DRBB600MMBM DRBB600MMN DRBB600SCSM
ball bearing b/m
High load carrying